
Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

Zeit / Time 03.02.2025 04.02.2025 05.02.2025 06.02.2025 07.02.2025

11:00 – 11:45 1001-1035

11:45 – 12:30 1036-1070

41-80 521-560 241-280 741-760 441-480

621-640 1121-1140 801-820 201-240 941-960

81-120 561-600 281-320 701-720 361-400

641-660 1141-1160 821-840 121-160 901-920

1-40 481-520 321-360 721-740 401-440

601-620 1101-1120 841-860 161-200 921-940

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

10.02.2025 11.02.2025 12.02.2025 13.02.2025 14.02.2025

11:00 – 11:45 1036-1070

11:45 – 12:30 1001-1035

561-600 281-320 121-160 901-920 81-120

1141-1160 821-840 701-720 361-400 641-660

481-520 321-360 161-200 921-940 1-40

1101-1120 841-860 721-740 401-440 601-620

521-560 241-280 201-240 941-960 41-80

1121-1140 801-820 741-760 441-480 621-640

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

17.02.2025 18.02.2025 19.02.2025 20.02.2025 21.02.2025

11:00 – 11:45 1001-1035

11:45 – 12:30 1036-1070

321-360 161-200 921-940 601-620 1101-1120

841-860 721-740 401-440 1-40 481-520

241-280 201-240 941-960 621-640 1121-1140

801-820 741-760 441-480 41-80 521-560

281-320 121-160 901-920 641-660 1141-1160

821-840 701-720 361-400 81-120 561-600

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

24.02.2025 25.02.2025 26.02.2025 27.02.2025 28.02.2025

11:00 – 11:45 1036-1070

11:45 – 12:30 1001-1035

201-240 941-960 621-640

741-760 441-480 41-80

121-160 901-920 641-660

701-720 361-400 81-120

161-200 921-940 601-620

721-740 401-440 1-40
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